Village of Cold Spring
85 Main Street, Cold Spring, New York 10516
Upcoming August 2014

Historic District Review Board — Wednesday, August 13, 2014

New Business:

Alex Carone, 37 Paulding Ave. (porch)

Gary D’urso, 15 Parrott St. (fence)

Raymond & Christine Bokhour, 9 Morris Ave. (roof)
CLG grant update and next steps"

**To be on the agenda for September all paperwork must be in by 12:00 P.M. Friday August 29, 2014

Zoning Board of Appeals — August 7, 2014 at 7:00 P.M. workshop
* Gary D’urso, 15 Parrott St. (fence)

Planning Board — August 20, 2014 regular meeting



Village of Cold Spring
85 Main Street, Cold Spring, New York 10516

Historic District Review Board — Wednesday, June 11, 2014

Old Business:

Husssein Abdelhady, 124 Main St. (exterior changes to store front)
Ron Karabinos, property at 70 Main St. (porch)

Zakkaya LLC, 103-105 Main St. (shed)

New Business:
Cold Spring General Store (Craig Muraszewski), 61 Main St. (sign)

**To be on the agenda for July all paperwork must be in by 12:00 P.M. Friday June 27, 2014

Planning Board — Wednesday, June 4, 2014 at 7:00 P.M. work shop meeting

Zoning Board of Appeals — Thursday June 5, 2014 at 7:00 PM workshop meeting
* Peter Farrell, 191 Main St. (porch)
¢ Jeffrey Phillips, 35 Parsonage St. (porch)

Planning Board — Wednesday, June 18, 2014 at 7:00 P.M. regular monthly meeting
Zoning Board of Appeals — Thursday June 19, 2014 at 7:00 PM public hearings

* Peter Farrell, 191 Main St. (porch)
¢ Jeffrey Phillips, 35 Parsonage St. (porch)



Village of Cold Spring
85 Main Street, Cold Spring, New York 10516
July 2014

Historic District Review Board — Wednesday, July 9, 2014
Old Business:
New Business:

Cold Spring Pizza & Deli, LLC, 120 Main Street — awnings
Beth Sigler & Paul Henderson, 14 Stone St. — gutters and leaders

**To be on the agenda for August all paperwork must be in by 12:00 P.M. Friday August 1, 2014

Planning Board — Wednesday, July 16, 2014 at 7:00 P.M. regular monthly meeting

Zoning Board Of Appeals — Thursday, July 17, 2014 at 7:00 P.M. 2 continued public hearing and
workshop

* Delabie, Goldberg, 5 Cedar St. Continued discussion

* Martin, 36 Mountain Ave.



